Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9606.000
FREREEF

IRTS: 2026-3-1 (3RIR: rittal.com/cn-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

SV 9606.000 - BB fE R4

Mini-PLS R3ERYE EMEARRF.

I

ETIM9
ECLASS 8.0

= iR

HEE

#tE

© Rittal 2026

SV 9606.000

M MRER PVC
FAANMERERTE UL 94-VO

RAL 7035

700 mm
Mini-PLS

K E: 700 mm
1%

0.62 kg

0.68 kg
85472000
EC002498

27379201

SV MINI-PLS [EEF&ERZ 4 T00MM

UR + C-UR (recognized)



