

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9606.000

底部槽型件

状态: 2026-5-9 (来源: rittal.com/cn-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9606.000 - 底部槽型件

Mini-PLS 安装的背面防接触保护。

特征

型号	SV 9606.000
材料	热变性硬质 PVC 防火性能符合 UL 94-V0
颜色	RAL 7035
长度	700 mm
适合于母线系统	Mini-PLS
尺寸	长度: 700 mm
包装单元	1 件
净重	0.62 kg
毛重	0.68 kg
税率号	85472000
ETIM 9	EC002498
ECLASS 8.0	27379201
产品描述	SV MINI-PLS 底部槽形件 700MM

批准

批准	UR + C-UR (recognized)
----	------------------------